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Wohnfläche ges.:

überbaute Fläche:

Wohnfläche EG:

überdachte Terrasse:                     /2    

Wohnfläche DG:

Dachneigung:

Drempelhöhe:

(Darstellung enthält Sonderbauteile)

Wohnen/Essen 
39.41 m²

Diele 
13.82 m²

Hauswirtsch. 
10.32 m²

WC 
2.88 m²

Küche 
10.97 m²

Gard.

Überd. Terrasse
    6.08 m² /2
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Kind 2
11.67 m²

Schlafen 
17.38 m²

Kind 3
11.67 m²

Kind 1
11.67 m²

Bad 
8.88 m²

Flur 
5.34 m²

DFF

1 m

2 m

1 m

2 m

ERDGESCHOSS DACHGESCHOSS

147,05 m²

103,58 m²

77,40 m²

6,08 m²

66,61 m²

45 Grad

0,80 m


